DRL10-100 Series
10-100W Low Profile
DIN Rail Mount Power Supplies
DRL10-100 Series 1
Features Benefits
The low profile DRL DIN rail power supply series provides a reliable solution for many industrial and building automation applications. With double insulation
and a safety Class II input, connection to earth is not required. The NEC Class 2 compliant output, in accordance with UL 1310, allows operation where output
currents are to be limited under fault conditions. Available in four power ranges, the DRL series provide a choice of 12, 15 and 24 output voltages
• High Efficiency, up to 90%
• UL1310 Class 2 Compliant
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• Long E-Capacitor Life (>8 years @ 40°C, 75% Load, 230VAC)
• Class II, Wide Range Input (85-264VAC)
• Lower Operating Costs, Improved Thermal Performance
• Suitable for Building Automation requiring NEC Class 2
• Energy Saving
• Long Field Life
• Global Application, No Earth Required
			  Output	 Adjustment	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Efficiency
	 Model	 Voltage	 Range	 Current	 Power	 (115/230VAC)	 Overvoltage	 UL1310
			  (V)	 (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (%)	 (V) 	 Class 2
	 DRL10-12-1	 12	 -	 0.84	 10.08W	 85 / 85	 13.8 - 16.2	 Yes
	 DRL30-12-1	 12	 12 - 15	 2.1	 25.2W	 87 / 88	 16 - 19	 Yes
	 DRL60-12-1	 12	 12 - 15	 4.5	 54W	 87 / 87	 16 - 19	 Yes
	 DRL30-15-1	 15	 12 - 15	 1.68	 25.2W	 87 / 88	 16 - 19	 Yes
	 DRL60-15-1	 15	 12 - 15	 3.6	 54W	 87 / 87	 16 - 19	 Yes
	 DRL10-24-1	 24	 -	 0.42	 10W	 87 / 87	 29 - 35	 Yes
	 DRL30-24-1	 24	 24 - 28	 1.25	 30W	 88 / 90	 29 - 35	 Yes
	 DRL60-24-1	 24	 24 - 28	 2.5	 60W	 89 / 90	 29 - 35	 Yes
	 DRL100-24-1	 24	 24 - 28	 4.2	 100.8W	 88 / 90	 29 - 35	 No
	 DRL100-24-1/C2	 24	 -	 3.67	 88W	 88 / 90	 26 - 30	 Yes
Model Selector
DRL10-100 Series2
Specification
Specification